
Sangamon Valley CUSD #9 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Jessica Browning 7 Circle Drive Illiopolis 62539 (217) 971-2172 jbrowning@sangamonvalley.org 2025 2029

Lori Campbell 14 Circle Drive Illiopolis 62539 (217) 306-5151 lcampbell@sangamonvalley.org 2025 2029

Stephanie Guerrero 2701 N. Meridian Ave. Niantic 62551 (217) 791-7851 sguerrero@sangamonvalley.org 2023 2027

Josh Hilbert 10855 W. Pebble Road Niantic 62551 (217) 201-2179 jhilbert@sangamonvalley.org 2025 2029

Martha Leeper 4655 McKinley Road Decatur 62526 (217) 855-2919 mleeper@sangamonvalley.org 2023 2027

Jeff Stahl 3612 N. Meridian Ave. Niantic 62551 (217) 972-9893 jstahl@sangamonvalley.org 2023 2027

Matt Wood 379 Beaman Drive Illiopolis 62539 (217) 521-1770 mwood@sangamonvalley.org 2025 2029
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